
 

 
Company details 

Company: 
Address 1 HQ: 
Address 2: 
Reg. no: 
VAT no: 
 
Fax: 
Tel 1: 
Tel 2: 
Tel 3: 
Tel 4: 
Tel 5: 
Tel 6: 
Tel 7: 
Tel 8: 
 
Mob 1: 
Mob 2: 
Mob 3: 
Mob 4: 
Mob 5: 
Mob 6: 
Mob 7: 
Mob 8: 
 
Email 1: 
Email 2: 
Email 3: 
Email 4: 
Email 5: 
Email 6: 
Email 7: 
Email 8: 
 
Accountant: 
 
Skype: 
www: 
 
Bank: 
Bank address: 
Account (local): 
IBAN: 
SWIFT/BIC: 
 
Insurer: 
 
 
Other:  

FFC LOGISTICS OÜ (LLC) – a freight forwarding & logistics company 
Kauba 3d, Kohtla-Järve 30328, Ida-Virumaa, Estonia 
Punane 56, Tallinn 13619, Harjumaa, Estonia 
11820446 
EE101344238 
 
+372 33 72001  
+372 33 72000  Julia             Logistics Specialist   EE, LV > FR, intra-Baltic 
+372 33 72002  Daniil           Director 
+372 33 72002  Stanislav     Logistics Specialist   RU > EE, LV. EE > LT 
+372 33 72003  Irina             Logistics Specialist   EE, LV > FR, NL, B, D,CZ,  IT, ES, FI, SE, intra-Baltic 
+372 33 72005  Anna            Logistics Specialist   EE > FI, SE, EU, intra-Baltic 
+372 33 72006  Katriina       Logistics Specialist   RU > EE, LV, LT, FI, D, CZ, PL, other EU 
+372 33 72006  Natalja        Logistics Specialist   RU > EU 
+372 33 72008  Anželika      Logistics Specialist   EE, LV > FR, NL, B, D,CZ,  IT, ES, FI, SE, intra-Baltic 
 
+372 5306 0288  Julia 
+372 514   0994  Daniil 
+372 5304 8844  Stanislav 
+372 5305 4645  Irina 
+372 5301 1025  Anna 
+372 5301 4530  Katriina 
+372 554 8126    Natalja 
+372 5304 7270  Anželika 
 
julia@ffcl.eu  
daniil@ffcl.eu 
stanislav@ffcl.eu 
irina@ffcl.eu 
anna@ffcl.eu 
katriina@ffcl.eu   
natalja@ffcl.eu 
anzelika@ffcl.eu 
 
+372 33 73 970; +372 526 0412 Viktoria, viktoria@multi.ee 
 
ffc logistics (type into “full name” field to see all our contacts) 
www.ffcl.eu 
 
Swedbank AS 
Liivalaia 8, Tallinn, Estonia 
221048134814 
EE882200 221048134814 
HABAEE2X 
 
Kiln Regional Underwriting LTD, freight forwarding insurance (as agent and principal). 
Additional coverage available if needed. 
 
Member of Estonian Chamber of Commerce and Industry 
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